D154 Pro Series Kit Highlights:
Forged billet D154 GM Metric floating mount calipers are used to
minimize the adverse effects of pad knock-back and any
potential rotor drag that is caused by any movement or deflection
in the axle shafts or axle housing when using conventional style
c-clip or pressed bearing flanged axles. By allowing the caliper to
float and maintain centered alignment over the rotor, the required
fluid displacement from the master cylinder and pedal travel by

CALIPER MOUNTING SLIDE PIN
Typical Installation Diagram, Major Components Identified
ORDERING INFORMATION:
KIT PART NUMBERS
MAKE / MODEL FLANGE OFFSET ULHP ROTOR KIT SRP ROTOR KIT
Big Ford 2.36” 140-12213(1) 140-12213-D(1)
Big Ford, New Style 2.36” 140-12216 140-12216-D
Big Ford, New Style 2.50” 140-12209(1) 140-12209-D(1)
Big Ford, New Style - Front Mount Caliper 2.50” 140-12235 140-12235-D
Big Ford, New Style - Staggered Mount Caliper 2.50” 140-12236 140-12236-D
Chevy, 12 Bolt 2.75” 140-12215(1) 140-12215-D(1)
Chevy, 12 Bolt 2.81” 140-12211(1) 140-12211-D(1)
Mopar / Dana, Green Bearing with Snap Ring 2.36” 140-12214(1) 140-12214-D(1)
Mopar / Dana, Green Bearing with Snap Ring 2.50” 140-12208 140-12208-D
Small Ford 2.50” 140-12212(1) 140-12212-D(1)
Small Ford 2.66” 140-12210 140-12210-D
Note (1): These kits are available with red calipers, add “-R” to end of part number when ordering,
Find out more about performance brakes, pads, rotors we have.